
Schedule of Classes

2024 CPDS June Schooling Show

Indoor 20x60Sunday, June 9, 2024

Class 14D, Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4 Gail Matheus at c

8:00 AM 273 Tugboat, Dezerai Cole  Jr/Yg Rider

8:08 AM 272 Who Dat Whiz, Cammie Clough  Adult Am.

8:16 AM 274 Ms Kitty, Destiny Langdon  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 4C, Training Level Test 3 Gail Matheus at c

8:24 AM 271 Reneigh's Shining Dream, Jessie Clough  Adult Am.

8:31 AM 102 Wicked Ale, Lee Ann Alf  Adult Am.

Class 5B, First Level Test 2 Gail Matheus at c

8:37 AM 18 Oreillyssurprisefame, Amy Mullins  Adult Am.

8:44 AM 271 Reneigh's Shining Dream, Jessie Clough  Adult Am.

Class 8C, Fourth Level Test 3 Gail Matheus at c

8:51 AM 209 Azarius, Lucy Matulich  Adult Am.

Class 5A, First Level Test 1 Gail Matheus at c

8:59 AM 18 Oreillyssurprisefame, Amy Mullins  Adult Am.

9:06 AM 271 Reneigh's Shining Dream, Jessie Clough  Adult Am.

9:13 AM 153 Conrad, Barbara Brockhaus  Adult Am.

Class 11B, Test of Choice I Gail Matheus at c

9:20 AM 209 Azarius, Lucy Matulich  Adult Am.43

9:30 AM 18 Oreillyssurprisefame, Amy Mullins  Adult Am.11

Class 5C, First Level Test 3 Gail Matheus at c

9:37 AM 153 Conrad, Barbara Brockhaus  Adult Am.

 - Arena Done 9:45 AM -

2024 CPDS June Schooling Show



indoor 20x40Sunday, June 9, 2024

Class 4A, Training Level Test 1 Gail Matheus at c

9:55 AM 104 ACE, Mallie McCreary  Jr/Yg Rider

10:01 AM 102 Wicked Ale, Lee Ann Alf  Adult Am.

10:08 AM 166 Maverick, Kylie Carter  Jr/Yg Rider

10:14 AM 277 Mantreh, Vickie Heath  Adult Am.

10:21 AM 203 Checkers, Blakely Morgon  Jr/Yg Rider

10:29 AM 211 Perfect Pitch WRF, Lucy Matulich  Adult Am.

Class 4B, Training Level Test 2 Gail Matheus at c

10:37 AM 104 ACE, Mallie McCreary  Jr/Yg Rider

10:44 AM 166 Maverick, Kylie Carter  Jr/Yg Rider

10:51 AM 277 Mantreh, Vickie Heath  Adult Am.

10:58 AM 203 Checkers, Blakely Morgon  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 12A, Western Dressage Introductory 1 Gail Matheus at c

11:05 AM 159 Pepsi Challenge, Susan Burke  Adult Am.

11:11 AM 157 Sidekicks Easter Lily, Tamara Cummings  Adult Am.

Class 20A, Western Dressage Gaited Test of Choice I Gail Matheus at c

11:17 AM 46 Scout, Jacque Sadler  Adult Am.WDI1

Class 12B, Western Dressage Introductory 2 Gail Matheus at c

11:21 AM 159 Pepsi Challenge, Susan Burke  Adult Am.

11:27 AM 98 Archaic Serenity, Kristin Toffoli  Adult Am.

Class 20B, Western Dressage Gaited Test of Choice II Gail Matheus at c

11:33 AM 46 Scout, Jacque Sadler  Adult Am.WDI2

Class 12C, Western Dressage Introductory 3 Gail Matheus at c

11:37 AM 157 Sidekicks Easter Lily, Tamara Cummings  Adult Am.

11:43 AM 98 Archaic Serenity, Kristin Toffoli  Adult Am.

Class 12D, Western Dressage Introductory 4 Gail Matheus at c

11:49 AM 276 Kookee Dough, Jessie Clough  Adult Am.

11:55 AM 275 Shooter, Elizabeth Langdon  Jr/Yg Rider

12:01 PM 244 Makayla Grace, Karen Singer  Open

12:07 PM 98 Archaic Serenity, Kristin Toffoli  Adult Am.

12:13 PM 157 Sidekicks Easter Lily, Tamara Cummings  Adult Am.

12:19 PM 170 PL Be Glorified, Hannah Pickett  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 1A, Suitability (WT/WJ) Robin Hessel at c

12:30 PM 154 Tosca, Debora Horsch  Adult Am.

12:30 PM 276 Kookee Dough, Jessie Clough  Adult Am.

Class 2A, Equitation (WT/WJ) Robin Hessel at c

12:40 PM 276 Kookee Dough, Jessie Clough  Adult Am.

Class 2D, Leadline Simple Pattern Robin Hessel at c

12:48 PM 210 BeBe, Haley Williams  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 1B, Suitability (WTC/WJL) Robin Hessel at c

12:55 PM 273 Tugboat, Dezerai Cole  Jr/Yg Rider

12:55 PM 274 Ms Kitty, Destiny Langdon  Jr/Yg Rider

12:55 PM 275 Shooter, Elizabeth Langdon  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 2B, Equitation (WTC/WJL) Robin Hessel at c

1:05 PM 157 Sidekicks Easter Lily, Tamara Cummings  Adult Am.

1:05 PM 273 Tugboat, Dezerai Cole  Jr/Yg Rider

1:05 PM 274 Ms Kitty, Destiny Langdon  Jr/Yg Rider

1:05 PM 275 Shooter, Elizabeth Langdon  Jr/Yg Rider

2024 CPDS June Schooling Show



indoor 20x40Sunday, June 9, 2024

Class 3A, Introductory Level Test A Gail Matheus at c

1:15 PM 82 Caribe, Olivia Dasch  Jr/Yg Rider

1:21 PM 154 Tosca, Debora Horsch  Adult Am.

1:27 PM 205 Poncho, Brave Bennet  Jr/Yg Rider

1:33 PM 149 AITZE FAN DE LEGE GEAEN, Martha Diaz  Adult Am.

1:39 PM 208 Tony, Finleigh Cason  Jr/Yg Rider

1:45 PM 161 BEST UT DE GRACHTEN, Kelly Gonzales  Adult Am.

1:51 PM 158 Heer Oscar van Perzikstad, Melissa Hollifield  Adult Am.

1:57 PM 206 Rediculous, Michele Gould  Adult Am.

2:03 PM 444 Gentleman J, Ashley Gould  Adult Am.

2:09 PM 50 No Cameras Please, Emma Schindler  Jr/Yg Rider

2:15 PM 207 Checkers, Lena Brock  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 3B, Introductory Level Test B Gail Matheus at c

2:21 PM 208 Tony, Finleigh Cason  Jr/Yg Rider

2:27 PM 43 SVF County Antrim, Patti Otto  Adult Am.

2:33 PM 149 AITZE FAN DE LEGE GEAEN, Martha Diaz  Adult Am.

2:39 PM 154 Tosca, Debora Horsch  Adult Am.

Class Continues at 2:51 PM  

Class 3C, Introductory Level Tes C Gail Matheus at c

2:45 PM 149 AITZE FAN DE LEGE GEAEN, Martha Diaz  Adult Am.

Class Continues at 3:45 PM  

Class 3B, Introductory Level Test B Continues Gail Matheus at c

2:51 PM 156 Phelps, Madea Yagmur  Adult Am.

2:57 PM 66 No Cameras Please, Pippi Deacon Wallet  Jr/Yg Rider

3:03 PM 206 Rediculous, Michele Gould  Adult Am.

3:09 PM 161 BEST UT DE GRACHTEN, Kelly Gonzales  Adult Am.

3:15 PM 207 Checkers, Lena Brock  Jr/Yg Rider

3:21 PM 35 Alexis, Robin Spaeth  Adult Am.

3:27 PM 444 Gentleman J, Ashley Gould  Adult Am.

3:33 PM 158 Heer Oscar van Perzikstad, Melissa Hollifield  Adult Am.

3:39 PM 205 Poncho, Brave Bennet  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 3C, Introductory Level Tes C Continues Gail Matheus at c

3:45 PM 43 SVF County Antrim, Patti Otto  Adult Am.

3:51 PM 156 Phelps, Madea Yagmur  Adult Am.

3:57 PM 152 BEST UT DE GRACHTEN, Martha Diaz  Adult Am.

 - Arena Done 4:03 PM -

2024 CPDS June Schooling Show



outdoor 20x40Sunday, June 9, 2024

Class 13A, Western Dressage Basic 1 Robin Hessel at c

1:26 PM 170 PL Be Glorified, Hannah Pickett  Jr/Yg Rider

1:32 PM 275 Shooter, Elizabeth Langdon  Jr/Yg Rider

1:38 PM 244 Makayla Grace, Karen Singer  Open

1:44 PM 274 Ms Kitty, Destiny Langdon  Jr/Yg Rider

1:50 PM 272 Who Dat Whiz, Cammie Clough  Adult Am.

1:56 PM 273 Tugboat, Dezerai Cole  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 13B, Western Dressage Basic 2 Robin Hessel at c

2:02 PM 160 T-towne Roy Rogers, Lyla Higgins  Jr/Yg Rider

2:09 PM 170 PL Be Glorified, Hannah Pickett  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 13C, Western Dressage Basic 3 Robin Hessel at c

2:16 PM 160 T-towne Roy Rogers, Lyla Higgins  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 13D, Western Dressage Basic 4 Robin Hessel at c

2:23 PM 272 Who Dat Whiz, Cammie Clough  Adult Am.

2:30 PM 274 Ms Kitty, Destiny Langdon  Jr/Yg Rider

2:37 PM 275 Shooter, Elizabeth Langdon  Jr/Yg Rider

2:44 PM 160 T-towne Roy Rogers, Lyla Higgins  Jr/Yg Rider

2:51 PM 273 Tugboat, Dezerai Cole  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Arena Done 2:58 PM -

2024 CPDS June Schooling Show


